
2008. május 06-ai állapot  

Szervezet  
Egyéni vállalkozók 

Aktív  
Egyéni vállalkozók 

összes  
Igazolványos 

Aktív  
Igazolványos 

Összes  Társas vállalkozások Aktív Társas vállalkozások Összes  

Budapest  328  415 15 124  17 339  1070 1 179  

Baranya  508  514  3 048  3 181  110  111  

Bács-Kiskun  247  265  4 062  4 707  111  114  

Békés  280  291  2 510  2 645  59  59  

Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén     
387  

   
472 

   
4 794  

   
8 641  

   
127  

   
173 

Csongrád  352  597  2 915  3 234  81  132  

Fejér  379  404  4 878  5 149  113  132  

Gyır – Moson - Sopron  260    321    4 016    4 124    95    110  

Hajdú-Bihar  773  1 007 4 108  5 052  142  171  

Heves  217  225  2 607  2 943  63  77  

Jász-Nagykun-Szolnok  300    350    3 234  3 499  78    89  

Komárom-Esztergom  278  317  3 356  3 776  103  108  

Nógrád  376  451  1 978  2 869  26  34  

Pest  354  426  14 701  17 180  471  607  

Somogy  269  331  3 311  5 220 68  77  

Szabolcs – Szatmár – Bereg   548   647    3 125  5 281    75  112 

Tolna  127  146  1 882 2 062  48  54  

Vas  299  308  2 013  3 107  44  61  

Veszprém  676  862  3 285  5 376  75 83  

Zala  234  251  2 097  2 806  58  66  

∑  7 192  8 600  87 044  108 191  3 017  3 549  

Mindösszesen:  
· Aktív: 97 253 
· Összes: 120 340 


